Faulkner County Lender Market Share

Residential
January 2019

B FIRST SERVICE BANK 13.2%
CENTENNIAL BANK 10.7%

[ FIRST SECURITY BANK 8.8%
[ QUICKEN LOANS INC 5.9%
B ARVEST BANK 4.8%
SIMMONS BANK 4.4%

M US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION 3.7%
[ REGIONS BANK 3.5%
I FIRST ARKANSAS BANK & TRUST 3.0%
I BANCORPSOUTH BANK 2.9%
B REGIONS MORTGAGE 2.8%
ARKANSAS FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 2.1%
IBERIABANK 2.0%

B IBERIABANK MORTGAGE 2.0%
BANK OF ENGLAND 2.0%

[ Others 28.3%
Total: 100.0%
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BOOK#  PAGE#
2019 52
2019 155
2019 645
2019 830
2019 1008
2019 1328
2019 1363
2019 1435
2019 884

RECORDED

01/02/2019

01/03/2019

01/14/2019

01/17/2019

01/23/2019

01/29/2019

01/30/2019

01/31/2019

01/18/2019

LOAN AMOUNT

$86,000.00

$124,200.00

$95,500.00

$235,000.00

$86,000.00

$166,400.00

$793,100.00

$121,754.00

$109,000.00

$74,300.00
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BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED LOAN AMOUNT

JOHNSON VALERIE 2019 640 01/14/2019 $247,350.00
NESDAHL GREGORY 2019 650 01/14/2019 $128,250.00
BUCKLEY AMBER 2019 611 01/14/2019 $187,625.00
WEAVER BRANDON 2019 659 01/15/2019 $275,000.00
HOSKINS ANGELA 2019 664 01/15/2019 $156,750.00
KREAGER CODY 2019 133 01/02/2019 $79,200.00
JOHNSON JAMES 2019 223 01/04/2019 $73,600.00
WILLIAMS JERRY 2019 82 01/02/2019 $113,600.00
THOMAS MAVERICK 2019 340 01/07/2019 $235,600.00

$1,802,029.00

BANCORPSOUTH BANK

DIRT MOVES INC 2019 347 01/07/2019 $383,151.67
WILSON ASSETS LLC 2019 348 01/07/2019 $383,151.67
PARRISH DONALD 2019 146 01/02/2019 $175,000.00
SOUTHEAST REALTY INVE 2019 470 01/10/2019 $80,000.00
CASON DONNA 2019 1308 01/29/2019 $74,170.00

$1,095,473.34
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BOOK#  PAGE# RECORDED LOAN AMOUNT
BANK OF AMERICA NA
STOWE KENNETH 2019 1399 01/31/2019 $205,000.00
$205,000.00
BANK OF ENGLAND
GUILLIAMS COLTON 2019 1334 01/29/2019 $155,648.00
STEWARD JAKE 2019 661 01/15/2019 $147,925.00
CHENG YAEANG 2019 904 01/22/2019 $171,600.00
LIN SHUAIFU
ERWIN BONNIE 2019 135 01/02/2019 $260,000.00
$735,173.00
BANK OzZK
JENIFER'S ANTIQUES INC 2019 912 01/22/2019 $60,000.00
$60,000.00
BROKER SOLUTIONS INC
LANDRY CHASE 2019 672 01/15/2019 $172,000.00
ANDERSON MARIA 2019 1146 01/25/2019 $167,000.00
$339,000.00
CALIBER HOME LOANS INC
VOLKMAN DOUGLAS 2019 1431 01/31/2019 $85,000.00
MOEEITT EDWARD 2019 510 01/10/2019 $138,750.00
$223,750.00
CAPITAL BANK
CONWAY
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BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED LOAN AMOUNT

GABRO INVESTMENTS LLC 2019 605 01/14/2019 $338,250.00

$338,250.00

CENTENNIAL BANK
JACKSON TIFFANY 2019 637 01/14/2019 $120,772.00
MONTGOMERY GREG 2019 481 01/10/2019 $375,000.00
BELL JAMES 2019 679 01/15/2019 $352,000.00
RINER DAVID 2019 914 01/22/2019 $100,000.00
ORGAN BLAKE 2019 956 01/22/2019 $86,800.00
SULLIVAN JORDAN
BETHELL AUSTIN 2019 974 01/22/2019 $130,000.00
WAKEFIELD JASON 2019 881 01/18/2019 $158,083.00
PARSONS BRIAN 2019 141 01/02/2019 $104,000.00
SIMS REBEKAH 2019 264 01/04/2019 $60,000.00
HURTT ROBBIE 2019 266 01/04/2019 $68,685.20
MARTINEZ JOHN 2019 268 01/04/2019 $254,375.00
O'BRIEN CONSTRUCTION L 2019 270 01/04/2019 $196,500.00
THOMPSON CONSTRUCTIO 2019 319 01/07/2019 $250,000.00
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BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED LOAN AMOUNT

GLOVER RICHIE 2019 454 01/09/2019 $100,000.00
ROWLAND THOMAS 2019 461 01/09/2019 $216,650.00
WESLEY BESSIE 2019 561 01/11/2019 $103,000.00
SCOTT LUCAS HOMES LLC 2019 1441 01/31/2019 $141,800.00
HENRY JEEFREY 2019 1414 01/31/2019 $169,866.00
BRANCH JAMES 2019 1338 01/29/2019 $55,000.00
GAGEN DAVID 2019 1293 01/29/2019 $164,700.00
HODGE DANA

RUSSAW SPENCER 2019 1295 01/29/2019 $170,356.00
KEATHLEY INVESTMENT P 2019 1150 01/25/2019 $112,500.00
MOON BARRETT 2019 1068 01/24/2019 $270,000.00
BAUGHN COURTNEY 2019 1079 01/25/2019 $261,630.00

$4,021,717.20
CITIZENS BANK NA

HOOTEN RICHARD 2019 1157 01/25/2019 $133,000.00
THOMAS JOSH 2019 1215 01/28/2019 $210,490.00
HOGGARD WILLIAM 2019 580 01/11/2019 $100,000.00
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COUNTRYPLACE MORTGAGE LTD
HARTNESS ROBERT

DISCOVER BANK
DUNCAN SANDRA

REESE CHRISTOPHER

DITECH FINANCIAL LLC
DEKUNFFY ANDREAS

DEKUNFFY REVOCABLE TF

EAGLE BANK & TRUST COMPANY

PALMER JAMES
COOK PHILIP
BARD SETH

FAIRWAY INDEPENDENT MORTGAGE CORP(
CREEL CRESTON

FARM CREDIT SERVICES OF WESTERN ARK/

BOOK#  PAGE#
2019 1367
2019 1269
2019 877
2019 344
2019 157
2019 1383
2019 483

RECORDED

01/30/2019

01/29/2019

01/18/2019

01/07/2019

01/03/2019

01/30/2019

01/10/2019

LOAN AMOUNT
$443,490.00

$109,971.00

$109,971.00

$60,000.00

$60,000.00

$136,000.00

$136,000.00

$299,475.00

$162,894.00

$141,025.00

$603,394.00

$129,120.00

$129,120.00
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BALCH TRAVIS

TRAVIS D AND GLORIA L B

FARMERS BANK & TRUST COMPANY

CORBIN DERIC
FARRELL
WILSON TIMOTHY

FIRST ARKANSAS BANK & TRUST
KINCAID INVESTMENTS LL

CURTIS DUSTIN

W & E PROPERTIES LLC

W & E PROPERTIES LLC

BEAR CUB ENTERPRISES LI

SPEARS JUSTIN

FIRST ARKANSAS BANK AND TRUST
ARGO MICHAEL

SEYMORE BRODY

BOOK#  PAGE#
2019 559
2019 647
2019 186
2019 379
2019 1359
2019 1360
2019 1361
2019 1228
2019 1021
2019 1257
2019 822

RECORDED

01/11/2019

01/14/2019

01/03/2019

01/08/2019

01/30/2019

01/30/2019

01/30/2019

01/28/2019

01/23/2019

01/28/2019

01/17/2019

LOAN AMOUNT
$263,500.00

$263,500.00

$229,567.00

$229,567.00

$57,600.00

$57,600.00

$236,000.00

$452,000.00

$127,500.00

$127,500.00

$110,000.00

$65,000.00

$1,118,000.00

$180,000.00

$234,650.00
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BOOK#  PAGE# RECORDED LOAN AMOUNT
$414,650.00
FIRST ARKANSAS FINANCIAL INC
LIPSCOMB RACHAEL 2019 827 01/17/2019 $346,750.00
SHUMATE DUNCAN 2019 814 01/17/2019 $356,250.00
$703,000.00
FIRST FINANCIAL BANK
SHARP CAREY 2019 474 01/10/2019 $204,000.00
COLLINS TIMOTHY 2019 207 01/03/2019 $65,000.00
$269,000.00
FIRST NATIONAL BANK
RICHARDSON HERSCHEL 2019 1081 01/25/2019 $357,000.00
$357,000.00
FIRST SECURITY BANK
KLIPPERT HUNTER 2019 1064 01/24/2019 $225,048.00
REAGAN MARLIN 2019 1156 01/25/2019 $85,000.00
HICKS STEPHEN 2019 1259 01/28/2019 $147,283.00
SMITH REBECCA 2019 1426 01/31/2019 $93,000.00
BENNETT ROBERT 2019 1440 01/31/2019 $83,000.00
JIM ATKINSON CONSTRUC 2019 1432 01/31/2019 $185,600.00
SHUNKEY KURT 2019 131 01/02/2019 $123,920.00
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BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED LOAN AMOUNT

BOGLE BELINDA 2019 338 01/07/2019 $151,200.00
HAVERSTICK ELLEN

JOHNSON CHRISTOPHER 2019 201 01/03/2019 $95,950.00
HENSLEY WILL 2019 381 01/08/2019 $110,000.00
CROSSLAND COLEMAN 2019 459 01/09/2019 $131,500.00
HOME SOLUTION INVESTO 2019 424 01/09/2019 $66,300.00
EDWARDS EXXON LLC 2019 112 01/02/2019 $100,000.00
DE FREITAS ANGELA 2019 115 01/02/2019 $55,000.00
FREITAS ANDRE

WATSON HOMES INC 2019 77 01/02/2019 $195,000.00
TOM WATSON CONSTRUCT 2019 42 01/02/2019 $195,000.00
JM CRITES BUILDER INC 2019 476 01/10/2019 $68,000.00
CRAWLEY CALEB 2019 479 01/10/2019 $118,000.00
KIRK JERRY 2019 690 01/15/2019 $245,000.00
COTTON MARVIN 2019 696 01/15/2019 $290,700.00
STANTON MICHAEL 2019 750 01/16/2019 $125,000.00
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BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED LOAN AMOUNT
TAYLOR DELLANE 2019 801 01/17/2019 $58,234.41
JONES DAMON 2019 879 01/18/2019 $187,920.00
HURST STUART 2019 953 01/22/2019 $83,600.00
WESTOVER JONATHAN 2019 918 01/22/2019 $83,460.00

$3,302,715.41
FIRST SERVICE BANK

MOORE CHAD 2019 933 01/22/2019 $250,717.00
HARTNESS KENNETH 2019 808 01/17/2019 $237,500.00
DEL SUR CONSTRUCTION L 2019 724 01/16/2019 $122,400.00
LANDERS ANGELA 2019 726 01/16/2019 $156,500.00
TAPP DAVID 2019 515 01/10/2019 $254,336.57
ALLEN JOHNATHAN 2019 520 01/10/2019 $91,384.06
LASKER GREGORY 2019 44 01/02/2019 $185,600.00
LIND ERIC 2019 123 01/02/2019 $269,800.00
FITTS DARRELL 2019 98 01/02/2019 $181,336.52
HOSMAN RACHEL 2019 460 01/09/2019 $292,800.00
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REEVES

SPANGLER

ZIHALA

ENGDAHL

GAMMON
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CHRIS

COREY

WILLIAM

RYAN

GARY

CYPRESS CREEK CAPITAL |

FORTNER

MITCHELL

SPRADLIN & KUYKENDALL

MILLCO ENTERPRISES INC

CAUSEY

CHANDOIR

MILLER

MILLS

JIMMY

MICHAEL

JEANIE

RONNIE

FAITH PROPERTY MANAGE

NELSON

BOSTIC

ERIC

DAVID

BOOK#  PAGE#
2019 383
2019 575
2019 312
2019 170
2019 289
2019 1384
2019 1395
2019 1369
2019 1377
2019 1281
2019 1237
2019 1246
2019 1248
2019 1158

RECORDED

01/08/2019

01/11/2019

01/07/2019

01/03/2019

01/07/2019

01/30/2019

01/31/2019

01/30/2019

01/30/2019

01/29/2019

01/28/2019

01/28/2019

01/28/2019

01/25/2019

LOAN AMOUNT

$232,800.00

$176,000.00

$143,794.00

$145,500.00

$99,000.00

$165,000.00

$250,000.00

$180,800.00

$212,000.00

$140,000.00

$262,400.00

$212,000.00

$381,900.00

$345,000.00
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BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED LOAN AMOUNT
$4,988,568.15
FNBC BANK
SMITH AL 2019 550 01/11/2019 $172,000.00
$172,000.00
FREEDOM MORTGAGE CORPORATION
MENDOZA OSCAR 2019 377 01/08/2019 $135,581.00
REYES GLORIA
MCKNIGHT JUuDY 2019 1285 01/29/2019 $74,277.00
$209,858.00
HOMEBANK OF ARKANSAS
SHOFNER LINDSAY 2019 614 01/14/2019 $65,000.00
$65,000.00
IBERIABANK
MAXWELL VIRGINIA 2019 508 01/10/2019 $229,425.00
THOMPSON ERIN 2019 820 01/17/2019 $134,830.00
SHERWOOD DEREK 2019 197 01/03/2019 $217,550.00
SCHANANDORE JO 2019 1381 01/30/2019 $178,400.00
$760,205.00
IBERIABANK MORTGAGE
SCHANANDORE JO 2019 1381 01/30/2019 $178,400.00
SHERWOOD DEREK 2019 197 01/03/2019 $217,550.00
CONWAY
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BOOK#  PAGE# RECORDED LOAN AMOUNT
THOMPSON ERIN 2019 820 01/17/2019 $134,830.00
MAXWELL VIRGINIA 2019 508 01/10/2019 $229,425.00
$760,205.00
JFQ LENDING INC
YANCEY TOMMI 2019 1193 01/25/2019 $160,539.00
$160,539.00
JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA
GOULD DAVID 2019 1032 01/24/2019 $223,000.00
$223,000.00
LASLEY
FUREIGH BENJAMIN 2019 47 01/02/2019 $361,212.01
FUREIGH FAMILY REVOCA
FUREIGH BENJAMIN 2019 47 01/02/2019 $361,212.01
FUREIGH FAMILY REVOCA
$722,424.02
LOANDEPOT.COM
BROTHERS DONNIE 2019 842 01/18/2019 $116,000.00
$116,000.00
MERIDIAN HOME MORTGAGE CORPORATIO
SMITH TONY 2019 662 01/15/2019 $114,408.00
$114,408.00
MORTGAGE RESEARCH CENTER LLC
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BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED LOAN AMOUNT
KINDSFATER ERIC 2019 1042 01/24/2019 $290,000.00
$290,000.00
MR COOPER
KACZYNSKI DONALD 2019 1401 01/31/2019 $101,215.00
$101,215.00
NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC
KACZYNSKI DONALD 2019 1401 01/31/2019 $101,215.00
$101,215.00
NEW AMERICAN FUNDING
ANDERSON MARIA 2019 1146 01/25/2019 $167,000.00
LANDRY CHASE 2019 672 01/15/2019 $172,000.00
$339,000.00
NEW PENN FINANCIAL LLC
RAUCH JOHN 2019 33 01/02/2019 $181,623.00
$181,623.00
NTFEN INC
SALAZAR CHRISTIAN 2019 921 01/22/2019 $105,061.00
$105,061.00
PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC
KEENER JAMES 2019 1270 01/29/2019 $198,921.00
$198,921.00
PETIT JEAN STATE BANK
GUNTER STEVE 2019 795 01/17/2019 $109,912.50
CONWAY
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BOOK#  PAGE# RECORDED LOAN AMOUNT
$109,912.50
PILGRIM MORTGAGE LLC
TORRADO JALEESA 2019 1001 01/23/2019 $143,846.00
$143,846.00
POLARIS HOME FUNDING CORP
CARROLL RONALD 2019 537 01/11/2019 $148,117.00
$148,117.00
QUICKEN LOANS INC
MCELYEA JEFEREY 2019 32 01/02/2019 $142,321.00
BIGGERS LANE 2019 160 01/03/2019 $175,750.00
DUVALL MICHAEL 2019 152 01/03/2019 $112,700.00
RENEROE ALFRED 2019 937 01/22/2019 $124,206.00
LAMB JOE 2019 976 01/22/2019 $142,450.00
HUCKABAY SHARON 2019 911 01/22/2019 $118,131.00
CORNETT RICKEY 2019 816 01/17/2019 $190,509.00
HANKINS STEVE 2019 733 01/16/2019 $181,500.00
SAGRAVES CHARLES 2019 651 01/14/2019 $207,633.00
TARPLEY REYNOLD 2019 467 01/10/2019 $92,875.00
CONWAY
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BOOK#  PAGE # RECORDED LOAN AMOUNT
DALBY JACK 2019 1439 01/31/2019 $304,000.00
SEXTON BECKY
SHIPLEY TERESSA 2019 1443 01/31/2019 $128,000.00
LEFFLER DAVID 2019 1048 01/24/2019 $101,800.00
MCVAY JAMES 2019 1268 01/29/2019 $191,105.00

$2,212,980.00
REGIONS BANK

SMOOT JACK 2019 1200 01/28/2019 $143,000.00
SMOOT JAMES 2019 1290 01/29/2019 $66,397.00
HALVERSON ZANE 2019 1164 01/25/2019 $180,790.00
CARTER GINA 2019 656 01/15/2019 $50,000.00
LITTLETON DAVID 2019 934 01/22/2019 $168,000.00
MOTON DIANKA 2019 216 01/04/2019 $122,735.00
ANDERSON JO 2019 40 01/02/2019 $86,900.00
CARTER GINA 2019 590 01/14/2019 $87,000.00
WARD STEPHEN 2019 373 01/08/2019 $427,500.00

$1,332,322.00

REGIONS MORTGAGE
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BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED LOAN AMOUNT
WARD STEPHEN 2019 373 01/08/2019 $427,500.00
ANDERSON JO 2019 40 01/02/2019 $86,900.00
MOTON DIANKA 2019 216 01/04/2019 $122,735.00
LITTLETON DAVID 2019 934 01/22/2019 $168,000.00
HALVERSON ZANE 2019 1164 01/25/2019 $180,790.00
SMOOT JAMES 2019 1290 01/29/2019 $66,397.00
$1,052,322.00
RELIANCE FIRST CAPITAL LLC
CHAPMAN CLINT 2019 24 01/02/2019 $211,894.00
$211,894.00
RUSSELL
AFFORDABLE LAND DEVEI 2019 1347 01/30/2019 $90,000.00
$90,000.00
SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVE
HESLEP CLAYTON 2019 832 01/18/2019 $67,493.26
$67,493.26
SIMMONS BANK
JACOB LONGING CONSTRL 2019 883 01/18/2019 $223,720.00
LITTLETON TRAVIS 2019 517 01/10/2019 $152,192.00
RIVERS JOSEPH 2019 753 01/16/2019 $225,000.00
CONWAY
TITLE

A WACO TITLE COMPANY
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LENDERMAN WILLIAM
PICKERING CHRISTOPHER
MORRISON JAMES
BLUMHERST ANTHONY
PASSALAQUA SAL

KOSTECKY PROPERTIES LL

SOUTHERN BANCORP BANK
DICKSON THOMAS

THOMAS AND MISTY DICK

STIFEL BANK & TRUST
MERRITT RUSS

STONE BANK
4 WALL PROPERTIES LLC

UNITED BUILT HOMES LLC
ANDREWS LANE

DELATORRE KIM

BOOK#  PAGE#
2019 700
2019 714
2019 93
2019 89
2019 105
2019 375
2019 1058
2019 194
2019 811
2019 1155

RECORDED

01/15/2019

01/16/2019

01/02/2019

01/02/2019

01/02/2019

01/08/2019

01/24/2019

01/03/2019

01/17/2019

01/25/2019

LOAN AMOUNT
$193,000.00

$52,848.50

$151,722.50

$55,000.00

$260,000.00

$340,000.00

$1,653,483.00

$140,000.00

$140,000.00

$116,000.00

$116,000.00

$57,500.00

$57,500.00

$172,770.00
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BOOK#  PAGE# RECORDED LOAN AMOUNT
$172,770.00
UNITED WHOLESALE MORTGAGE
OWENS GAIL 2019 1012 01/23/2019 $125,580.00
$125,580.00
US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
FLECTHER DAVID 2019 538 01/11/2019 $100,000.00
FLETCHER FRANCES
LINDSTROM MARK 2019 219 01/04/2019 $326,400.00
FORD DAVID 2019 1143 01/25/2019 $294,500.00
MUELLER ADAM 2019 1358 01/30/2019 $152,192.00
TRESSNER-MUELLER ADAM
HENSON JOHN 2019 1297 01/29/2019 $92,625.00
RUTHERFORD JOSHUA 2019 1332 01/29/2019 $198,341.00
BIONDO ANTHONY 2019 1408 01/31/2019 $230,400.00
$1,394,458.00
USAA FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK
KEESEE LARRY 2019 34 01/02/2019 $65,000.00
THOMAS ADAM 2019 295 01/07/2019 $170,715.00
$235,715.00
VETERANS UNITED HOME LOANS
CONWAY
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KINDSFATER ERIC

WELLS FARGO BANK NA
MCCOLLUM TAMARA

KNUTSON TY

WELLS FARGO BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATI¢
POMERING PROPERTIES LL

BOOK#  PAGE#
2019 1042
2019 10

2019 91

2019 356

RECORDED

01/24/2019

01/02/2019

01/02/2019

01/08/2019

LOAN AMOUNT
$290,000.00

$290,000.00

$168,000.00

$60,750.00

$228,750.00

$465,000.00

$465,000.00
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